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AMC FIX POINT FOOT N'S‘i 12

AMC FOOT UNIT 5112

Art. nr.: 245112

-pack of four high strength feet -Pre-assembled -
Includes 4 locks with matching keys -Uses fixed points

in roof -Formerly: AMC

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer
Maximalt antal cyklar
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Fothdjd

Héjd, max

H6jd, min

Liter

Lastkapacitet, max (kg)
Las

Nettovikt (kg)
Paketstorlek, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Taktyp

Verktyg behovs

Garanti, ar

Bredd, max

Bredd, min

245112

0

0
3218062451129
Nej

0

0

0

0

75
Inkluderad
1.78
190x320x170
0
Fixpunkter

1

o o o

Skanna fér att komma
till produktsidan




